


REFERENCE NO OF OOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET DE-AC09-09SR22505/0 328 

NAME Of OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEOIAfION LLC 

ITEMNO SUPPllESISERVICES 

(A) (Bl 

0 Amou:it: -$24,351.29 Percent: 0 Subject 
Funding: N Payment Address: 

To 

Account cede: EY8748141 FYl 4 Fund 01250 Appr 
2014 Allot tee 36 Reporting Entity 41 0225 
Object Class 25102 Program 1111528 Project 

Year 

0001764 WFO 0000000 Local Use 0000000 Quantity: 
0 Amount: -$3, 296, 14 l. 47 Percent: 0 Subject To 
Funding: I\ Payment Address: 
FOB: Destination 

usu 7$.40.0 1·1"·I061 

QUANTITY ~NIT UNIT PRICE 

(Cl (0) (E) 

OF 

AAIOUllT 

("" ' 

O•flONAl 'C)RM 336 (• ·M l 
SpoAtottO by GSA 
FAA,., CFRI S3 110 

3 



SF30 Block 14 

Contruct No. DE-AC09--09SR22505 
Modification No. 328 

Page 3 of 3 

A. The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funding in the amount of $6,746,158.56 
from CUN 0000 l. 

B. Funds in the amount of$6,746,158.56 are hereby deobligated from CLIN 00001, changing 
it from $2,628,076,729.27 to $2,621,330,570.71. 

C. As a result of this modification, Part I - The Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and 
Prices/Costs, Paragraph B.4 entitled "Limitation of Funds'' is hereby revised to decrease the 
total amount of funds obligated to the contract by $6, 746, 158.56, changing it from 
$2,845,869,310.68 to $2,839, 123, 152.12. The amount of $2,839, 123, 152.12 is allocated as 
follows: 

CUN 00001 $2,621,330,570.71 

CLIN 00004 $199,684,830.70 

CLIN 00005 $18,107,750.71 

D. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 


